
 

C2 ‐ Qualifications 1 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Meilleur tour  2e Meilleur tour  3e Meilleur tour 
1  888  QUENTIN Stéphane  1:22.398  1:22.971  1:23.969 
2  418  FRITZ Mickael  1:24.127  1:24.341  1:25.515 
3  17  DI PALMA Nicolas  1:24.625  1:24.865  1:25.214 
4  90  HOFFMANN David  1:25.100  1:26.163  1:27.005 
5  200  SCHEKTMAN Laurent  1:25.555  1:25.810  1:26.886 
6  54  BOYER Philippe  1:26.966  1:27.106  1:27.237 
7  321  FALLAY Grégoire  1:27.745  1:28.132  1:28.780 
8  5  SANCHEZ Carlos  1:28.526  1:28.890  1:29.435 
9  2  DI PALMA François  1:29.200  1:29.527  1:29.613 
10  255  NOBLEAUX Jean‐Luc  1:29.982  1:30.228  1:30.674 
11  92  BEN HELAL Faouzi  1:30.034  1:30.438  1:31.435 
12  11  CARETTE Samuel  1:31.859  1:33.550  1:33.920 
13  133  ROBILLARD Benjamin  1:34.429  1:34.544  1:35.453 
14  45  TAVERNA Fred  1:34.512  1:34.936  1:36.368 
15  10  BIENFAIT Yann  1:37.384  1:39.155  1:40.458 
16  13  FREITAS Victor  1:43.350  1:43.998  1:44.321 

17  701 
DESMERCIERES 
Frédérique  1:45.402  1:47.147  1:50.631 

18  299  DOUSSOT Olivier  ‐  ‐  ‐ 
 



 

 

C2 ‐ Qualifications 2 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Meilleur tour  2e Meilleur tour  3e Meilleur tour 
1  888  QUENTIN Stéphane  1:20.995  1:21.042  1:22.100 
2  299  DOUSSOT Olivier  1:22.620  1:22.716  1:23.249 
3  54  BOYER Philippe  1:23.278  1:24.662  1:24.758 
4  418  FRITZ Mickael  1:23.425  1:23.802  1:24.277 
5  17  DI PALMA Nicolas  1:24.028  1:24.160  1:24.869 
6  90  HOFFMANN David  1:24.467  1:24.946  1:25.324 
7  200  SCHEKTMAN Laurent  1:27.150  1:27.562  1:27.814 
8  321  FALLAY Grégoire  1:27.726  1:28.108  1:28.752 
9  2  DI PALMA François  1:28.418  1:28.754  1:29.884 
10  255  NOBLEAUX Jean‐Luc  1:30.552  1:30.669  1:31.166 
11  11  CARETTE Samuel  1:31.170  1:31.343  1:31.625 
12  45  TAVERNA Fred  1:32.044  1:32.184  1:33.316 
13  133  ROBILLARD Benjamin  1:32.108  1:32.114  1:32.550 
14  10  BIENFAIT Yann  1:39.585  1:42.282  1:43.659 
15  13  FREITAS Victor  1:44.528  1:44.617  1:46.308 
16  701  DESMERCIERES Frédérique  1:51.628  1:52.332  1:53.705 
17  5  SANCHEZ Carlos  ‐  ‐  ‐ 
18  92  BEN HELAL Faouzi  ‐  ‐  ‐ 

 



 

 

C2 ‐ Général qualifications 

 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Qualif 1  Qualif 2  Meilleur tour 
1  888  QUENTIN Stéphane  1:22.398  1:20.995  1:20.995 
2  299  DOUSSOT Olivier  ‐  1:22.620  1:22.620 
3  54  BOYER Philippe  1:26.966  1:23.278  1:23.278 
4  418  FRITZ Mickael  1:24.127  1:23.425  1:23.425 
5  17  DI PALMA Nicolas  1:24.625  1:24.028  1:24.028 
6  90  HOFFMANN David  1:25.100  1:24.467  1:24.467 
7  200  SCHEKTMAN Laurent  1:25.555  1:27.150  1:25.555 
8  321  FALLAY Grégoire  1:27.745  1:27.726  1:27.726 
9  2  DI PALMA François  1:29.200  1:28.418  1:28.418 
10  5  SANCHEZ Carlos  1:28.526  ‐  1:28.526 
11  255  NOBLEAUX Jean‐Luc  1:29.982  1:30.552  1:29.982 
12  92  BEN HELAL Faouzi  1:30.034  ‐  1:30.034 
13  11  CARETTE Samuel  1:31.859  1:31.170  1:31.170 
14  45  TAVERNA Fred  1:34.512  1:32.044  1:32.044 
15  133  ROBILLARD Benjamin  1:34.429  1:32.108  1:32.108 
16  10  BIENFAIT Yann  1:37.384  1:39.585  1:37.384 
17  13  FREITAS Victor  1:43.350  1:44.528  1:43.350 
18  701  DESMERCIERES Frédérique  1:45.402  1:51.628  1:45.402 

 


